2010 Historic Motor Races

Vintage Race Club of BC
July 17 & 18,2010

VRC - Historic Motor Races

Group 3 Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

o
Practice - SAT 17/07/2010 10:30 AM- -.....

Practice started at 10:30:08

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:22.745 +2.610 10:37:15.934 4 1:24.054 10:36:23.858
(82) Doug Yip 5 1:34.402 +10.348 10:37:58.260
1 1:44.930 +26.693 10:32:36.045 (16) Gary Tisdale 6 1:30.268 +6.214 10:39:28.528
2 1:25.392 +7.155 10:34:01 437 1 1:50.828 +28.910 10:32:23.502 7 1:27.855 +3.801 10:40:56.383
3 1:23.099 +4.862 10:35:24.536 2 1:29.109 +7.191 10:33:52.611 8 1:24.530 +0.476 10:42:20.913
4 1:21.621 +3.384 10:36:46.157 3 1:24.962 +3.044 10:35:17.573 9 1:25.272 +1.218 10:43:46.185
5 1:21.716 +3.479 10:38:07.873 4 1:22.872 +0.954 10:36:40.445
6 1:23.396 +5.159 10:39:31.269 5 1:25.287 +3.369 10:38:05.732 (199) Terry Hollinger
7 1:21.424 +3.187 10:40:52.693 [ 1:29.861 +7.943 10:39:35.593 1 1:56.757 +30.342 10:32:54.769
] 1:20.443 +2.206 10:42:13.136 7 1:28.090 +6.172 10:41:03.683 2 1:29.490 +3.075 10:34:24.259
9 1:18.237 10:43:31.373 8 1:22.701 +0.783 10:42:26.384 3 1:26.415 10:35:50.674
9 1:21.918 10:43:48.302
(26) Ernie Yakimovich (777) Frank Chynoransky
1 1:49.401 +30.856 10:32:24.254 (94) Gerry Loeffler 1 1:58.278 +129.566 10:32:52.633
7 1:36.141 +17.59 10:34:00.395 1 1:44.372 +22.140 10:32:36.551 9 1:39.660 +10.948 10:34:32.293
3 1:23.128 +4.583 10:35:23.523 2 1:27.613 +5.381 10:34:04.164 3 1:39.528 +10.816 10:36:11.821
4 1:22.412 +3.867 10:36:45.935 3 1:24.639 +2.407 10:35:28.803 4 1:45.190 +16.478 10:37:57.011
5 1:21.853 +3.308 10:38:07.788 4 1:23.649 +1.417 10:36:52.452 5 1:37.982 +9.270 10:39:34.993
6 1:24.381 +5.836 10:39:32.169 5 1:22.687 +0.455 10:38:15.139 6 1:30.584 +1.872 10:41:05.577
7 1:22.172 +3.627 10:40:54.341 6 1:22.737 +0.505 10:39:37.876 7 1:28.712 10:42:34.289
] 1:19.534 +0.989 10:42:13.875 7 1:28.044 +5.812 10:41:05.920 8 1:31.552 +2.840 10:44:05.841
9 1:18.545 10:43:32.420 8 1:22.738 +0.506 10:42:28.658
9 1:22.232 10:43:50.890 (77) Anthony Strelzow
(444) John McCoy 1 1:53.470 +21.308 10:32:21.696
1 1:35.098 +15.390 10:31:54.490 (32) Ron Dempsey 2 1:43.409 +11.247 10:34:05.105
2 1:20.845 +1.137 10:33:15.335 1 1:46.386 +24.023 10:32:25.536 3 1:39.737 +17.575 10:35:44.842
3 1:19.897 +0.189 10:34:35.232 2 1:32.877 +10.514 10:33:58.413 4 1:36.373 +491 10:37:21.215
4 1:20.855 +1.147 10:35:56.087 3 1:24.503 +2.140 10:35:22.916 5 1:35.774 +3.612 10:38:56.989
5 1:25.529 +5.821 10:37:21.616 4 1:24.153 +1.790 10:36:47.069 6 1:32.162 10:40:29.151
6 1:21.707 +1.999 10:38:43.323 5 1:23.015 +0.652 10:38:10.084 o7 2:26.875 +54.713 10:42:56.026
7 1:20.265 +0.557 10:40:03.588 6 1:24.943 +2.580 10:39:35.027 8 1:46.489 +14.327 10:44:42.515
8 1:19.708 10:41:23.296 7 1:22.363 10:40:57.390
9 1:20.481 +0.773 10:42:43.777 8 1:24.062 +1.699 10:42:21.452
10 1:21.702 +1.994 10:44:05.479 9 1:24.902 +2.539 10:43:46.354
(23) Tom Cantrell (95) Laurie Lyford
1 1:32.895 +12.896 10:35:11.766 1 1:47.390 +24.640 10:32:25.080
2 1:20.678 +0.679 10:36:32.444 2 1:32.874 +10.124 10:33:57.954
3 1:29.060 +9.061 10:38:01.504 3 1:25.419 +2.669 10:35:23.373
4 1:27.703 +17.704 10:39:29.207 4 1:26.351 +3.601 10:36:49.724
5 1:20.620 +0.621 10:40:49.827 5 1:23.133 +0.383 10:38:12.857
6 1:20.948 +0.949 10:42:10.775 6 1:24.805 +2.055 10:39:37.662
7 1:19.999 10:43:30.774 7 1:27.995 +5.245 10:41:05.657
8 1:24.245 +1.495 10:42:29.902
(31) Alan McColl 9 1:22.750 10:43:52.652
1 1:34.355 +14.299 10:31:55.004
2 1:20.792 +0.736 10:33:15.796 (83) Walt Carrel
3 1:20.080 +0.024 10:34:35.876 1 1:43.648 +20.614 10:32:09.641
4 1:20.833 +0.777 10:35:56.709 2 1:25.835 +2.801 10:33:35.476
5 1:24.214 +4.158 10:37:20.923 3 1:23.895 +0.861 10:34:59.371
6 1:21.162 +1.106 10:38:42.085 4 1:25.072 +2.038 10:36:24.443
7 1:20.056 10:40:02.141 5 1:34.868 +11.834 10:37:59.311
8 1:20.182 +0.126 10:41:22.323 6 1:29.894 +6.860 10:39:29.205
9 1:20.504 +0.448 10:42:42.827 7 1:25.020 +1.986 10:40:54.225
10 1:22.541 +2.485 10:44:05.368 8 1:23.736 +0.702 10:42:17.961
9 1:23.034 10:43:40.995
(81) Dennis Repel
1 1:32.773 +12.638 10:31:50.480 (69) Roger Flescher
2 1:20.135 10:33:10.615 1 1:43.229 +19.175 10:32:06.122
3 1:21.331 +1.196 10:34:31.946 2 1:29.390 +5.336 10:33:35.512
4 1:21.243 +1.108 10:35:53.189 3 1:24.292 +0.238 10:34:59.804
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Marc Ramsay Orbits
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